
SECTION NUMBER

Bridie Arkcoll
Tahli Attenborough
Isabella Campbell
Zipporah Conden
Miller de Tenon
Benjamin Foley
Hayley Heslin
Rylee Heslin
Mia McConnell
Zaphyer Mckinley
Catherine Pelns
Tarni Petre
Emma Pilcher
Grace Provis
Isla Rhodes
Olivia Rogers
Rhiannon Rogers
Ruby Scarabello
Regan Smith
Tyce Smith
Abbey Twomey
Eva Van Beelen
Sadie Van Beelen
Maisie Zochling
Tarni Petre
Rhiannon Rogers
Abbey Twomey
Emma Pilcher
Poppy Angel
Charlotte Ayres
Eden Barwick
Charli Blankers
Layla Coonan
Lucy Cummins
Amara Deane
Cleo Giallouris
Marli James

*REMINDER: WE ASK THAT STUDENTS DO NOT LEAVE UNTIL FINALE IS FINISHED, HOWEVER, IF THEY HAVE A 
TICKET TO WATCH THE SHOW, THEY CAN NOT LEAVE THEIR DRESSING ROOM UNTIL AFTER THEIR FINAL DANCE 

AND MUST BE BACK IN DRESSING ROOMS 6 DANCES BEFORE FINALE (25.. VROOMVROOM)

*STUDENTS REQUIRED AT THE VENUE / IN THEIR DRESSING ROOMS WITH FULL HAIR & MAKEUP, NO LATER 
THAN 45 MINUTES PRIOR TO SHOW START TIME (5.15PM OR 11.15AM) OR 45 MINS BEFORE 2ND HALF START 

TIME (IF IN 2ND HALF ONLY). 

*BELOW SCHEDULE / TIMINGS ARE A VERY ROUGH GUIDELINE.                                                                

SUNDAY START TIME = 12PM

OPENING

CONCERT SCHEDULE - 21/11, 22/11 & 23/11

FRIDAY AND SATURDAY START TIME = 6PM 

DANCES PARTICIPANTS

1 LET'S GET IT STARTED

THE BEDROOM

2 GIRL PARTY

ALL TROUPE

TEST 2 & BRONZE 
MEDAL JAZZ



Wintah Kolo-Buckle
Olivia Milsaar
Hazel Pearce
Marlee Schuur
Esme Van Beelen
Charlotte Walker
Isobelle Alexander
Annabelle Cummins
Savannah Dineen
Ruby Espinoza
Pippa Ewing
Evelyn Gale
Olivia Gibson
Matilda Hammond
Bodhi Jago
Stephanie Martin
Maya Porteus
Lukah Wardrope
Regan Smith
Catherine Pelns
Hazel Burness
Sofia George Lobenwein
Iliseva Nawaqa
Ally Ross
Millie Youd
Regan Smith
Catherine Pelns
Abbey Twomey
Aisha Adams
Mila Berman
June Clarke
Annabelle Coonan
Talei Doyle
Paige Pearce
Tori Price
Alaina Rozaklis
Ocean Wangurra
Tarni Petre
Pippa Ewing
Indi-Violet Haddock
Stephanie Martin
Irie Ngamoki
Hazel Pearce
Dusty Rose
Marlee Schuur
Ramani Tucker

Rylee Heslin

Catherine Pelns

Grace Provis

Ruby Scarabello

Regan Smith

Tyce Smith

Eva Van Beelen

THE BEDROOM

2 GIRL PARTY

3 YOU ARE MY 
SUNSHINE

TEST 2 & BRONZE 
MEDAL JAZZ

BALLET MINI

4 TWINKLE TWINKLE TINY TOTS

5 SCHOOL DAY JUNIOR TAP

THE ENTERTAINMENT 
ROOM

6 ABRACADABRA
INTERMEDIATE 
TROUPE JAZZ



Koa Attenborough
Miller de Tenon
Olivia Gibson
Ava Shufflebotttom
Ramani Tucker
Rorey Rainbow
Lennox Roe
Ethan Walker
Regan Smith
Catherine Pelns
Arnhem Bligh
Ana-lini Gillon
Iliseva Nawaqa
Ally Ross
Charlotte Angel
Emelie Augustin
Miller de Tenon
Hailey Elford
Nina Goodson
Indi-Violet Haddock
Stephanie Perry
Oaklee Rees
Ava Shufflebotttom
Noa Techand
Ramani Tucker
Imogen Anderson
Tahli Attenborough
Liam Bouwman
Zipporah Conden
Eila Duggan
Khloe Heine
Hayley Heslin
Nikita Macloy
Zaphyer Mckinley
Elisabeth Merino
Isla Rhodes
Bridie Arkcoll
Isabella Campbell
Benjamin Foley
Mia McConnell
Tarni Petre
Olivia Rogers
Rhiannon Rogers
Abbey Twomey
Maisie Zochling
Rylee Heslin
Nikita Macloy
Grace Provis
Ruby Scarabello
Emelie Augustin
Stephanie Perry
Holly Price
Ines Riches-Murton
Dusty Rose

THE BATHROOM

9 MATERIAL GIRL
BRONZE STAR & 

SILVER STAR JAZZ

THE ENTERTAINMENT 
ROOM

7 STRONGER
LEVEL 5 & BOYS 

HIPHOP

8 SPLISH SPLASH MINI JAZZ

THE BALLROOM 10 GLAM SENIOR JAZZ

THE KITCHEN

11 DON'T STOP PRE-SENIOR TAP

12 FOOD GLORIOUS 
FOOD

MUSICAL TEHATRE



Ramani Tucker
Elliette Wardrope
Hayley Heslin
Molly McGeoch
Zaphyer Mckinley
Elcie Osborne
Isla Rhodes
Ruby Elborough
Rylee Heslin
Ruby Scarabello
Regan Smith
Tyce Smith
Eva Van Beelen
Benjamin Foley
Mia McConnell
Emma Pilcher
Olivia Rogers
Rhiannon Rogers
Abbey Twomey
Catherine Pelns
Tarni Petre
Otis Blamey
Arnhem Bligh
Hazel Burness
Holly Fletcher
Sofia George Lobenwein
Ana-lini Gillon
Iliseva Nawaqa
Ally Ross
Poppy Angel
Charlotte Ayres
Charli Blankers
Layla Coonan
Lucy Cummins
Amara Deane
Evelyn Gale
Cleo Giallouris
Wintah Kolo-Buckle
Brianna McCue
Olivia Milsaar
Sailor Parkinson
Hazel Pearce
Aylah Starkey
Esme Van Beelen
Charlotte Angel
Annabelle Cummins
Ruby Espinoza
Pippa Ewing
Heidi Fletcher
Anouk French
Nina Goodson
Indi-Violet Haddock
Stephanie Martin
Onna Munchow

THE KITCHEN
12 FOOD GLORIOUS 

FOOD
MUSICAL TEHATRE

13 I WANT CANDY INTERMEDIATE TAP

THE FRONT YARD 
CEMETERY 14 THRILLER

INTERMEDIATE & 
SENIOR HIPHOP

THE TOY ROOM

15
YOU'VE GOT A 

FRIEND MINI ACRO

16 TOYS
LEVEL 1, 2, 3 & 4 

ACRO



Milly Osborne
Oaklee Rees
Ramani Tucker
Emelie Augustin
Zipporah Conden
Miller de Tenon
Hailey Elford
Margot French
Khloe Heine
Hayley Heslin
Zaphyer Mckinley
Elcie Osborne
Marlee Parkinson
Isla Rhodes
Bella Tremellen
Sadie Van Beelen
Ruby Elborough
Holly Price
Grace Provis
Regan Smith
Eva Van Beelen

SECTION NUMBER

Poppy Angel
Brianna McCue
Ariana McGorm-Burarrwanga
Olivia Milsaar
Hazel Pearce
Areti Petridi
Aylah Starkey
Ella Sturdy
Amara Deane
Cleo Giallouris
Elisha Rewell
Charlotte Walker
Isobelle Alexander
Savannah Dineen
Ruby Espinoza
Olivia Gibson
Theodora Rozaklis
Ilan Tibbits-Vearncombe
Onna Munchow
Oaklee Rees

2ND HALF WILL BEGIN AT ROUGHLY 7.30 PM OR 1.30PM - 2ND HALF DANCERS MUST ARRIVE IN DRESSING 
ROOMS NO LATER THAN 45 MINUTES PRIOR (6.45PM OR 12.45PM).  *REMINDER: WE ASK THAT  STUDENTS DO 

NOT LEAVE UNTIL FINALE IS FINISHED, HOWEVER, IF THEY HAVE A TICKET TO WATCH THE SHOW, THEY CAN 
NOT LEAVE THEIR DRESSING ROOM UNTIL AFTER THEIR FINAL DANCE AND MUST BE BACK IN DRESSING ROOMS 

6 DANCES BEFORE FINALE (25. VROOMVROOM)

** INTERMISSION = 20-30 MINS **

SUNDAY = ROUGHLY 1PM - 1.30PM

FRIDAY & SATURDAY = ROUGHLY 7PM - 7.30PM

THE MANSION'S 
HISTORY

PARTICIPANTS

17
THE BEAUTY & THE 

BEAST

TEST 2 & 3, BRONZE 
MEDAL & STAR, 
SILVER MEDAL & 
STAR AND GOLD 
MEDAL, STAR & 
ELEMENTARY 

BALLET

THE TOY ROOM

16 TOYS
LEVEL 1, 2, 3 & 4 

ACRO

DANCES



Quinnie Tibbits-Vearncombe
Lukah Wardrope
Noa Techand
Ramani Tucker
Tahli Attenborough
Zipporah Conden
Hayley Heslin
Zaphyer Mckinley
Elisabeth Merino
Erin Smith
Rylee Heslin
Catherine Pelns
Grace Provis
Regan Smith
Ella Zochling
Isabella Campbell
Benjamin Foley
Tarni Petre
Emma Pilcher
Olivia Rogers
Abbey Twomey
Maisie Zochling
Jessica Allardyce
Emma Rogers
Bridie Schroeter
Alice Youd
Tahli Attenborough
Zipporah Conden
Miller de Tenon
Hayley Heslin
Zaphyer Mckinley
Isla Rhodes
Sadie Van Beelen
Bridie Arkcoll
Isabella Campbell
Benjamin Foley
Rylee Heslin
Nikita Macloy
Mia McConnell
Catherine Pelns
Tarni Petre
Olivia Rogers
Rhiannon Rogers
Regan Smith
Tyce Smith
Abbey Twomey
Eva Van Beelen
Charlotte Angel
Tahli Attenborough
Emelie Augustin
Zipporah Conden
Annabelle Cummins
Sianna Davidson
Eila Duggan

THE MANSION'S 
HISTORY 17

THE BEAUTY & THE 
BEAST

TEST 2 & 3, BRONZE 
MEDAL & STAR, 
SILVER MEDAL & 
STAR AND GOLD 
MEDAL, STAR & 
ELEMENTARY 

BALLET

JUNIOR 
CONTEMPORARY21 SPIRITS

THE ATTIC

18 PUT A SPELL ON YOU ADULT JAZZ

19 IMAGINE JUNIOR TROUPE 
LYRICAL

20
WHEN WE WERE 

YOUNG

INTERMEDIATE / 
SENIOR 

CONTEMPORARY



Margot French
Nina Goodson
Indi-Violet Haddock
Hayley Heslin
Zaphyer Mckinley
Stephanie Perry
Isla Rhodes
Sadie Van Beelen
Charlotte Walker
Tarni Petre
Rhiannon Rogers
Eden Barwick
Monix Baxter
Winston Blamey
Anouk French
Marli James
Ariana McGorm-Burarrwanga
Esme Van Beelen
Isobelle Alexander
Matilda Hammond
Bodhi Jago
Kendall Munchow
Irie Ngamoki
Maya Porteus
Dusty Rose
Lukah Wardrope
Khloe Heine
Hayley Heslin
Mia Howes
Katie King
Molly McGeoch
Zaphyer Mckinley
Elcie Osborne
Isla Rhodes
Bella Tremellen
Mia Tremellen
Sadie Van Beelen
Imogen Anderson
Liam Bouwman
Nikita Macloy
Holly Price
Taylah Rees
Elliette Wardrope
Benjamin Foley
Tarni Petre
Rhiannon Rogers
Tahli Attenborough
Zipporah Conden
Miller de Tenon
Hayley Heslin
Zaphyer Mckinley
Isla Rhodes
Sadie Van Beelen
Emma Rogers

JUNIOR 
CONTEMPORARY

22 SCIENTISTS LEVEL 2, 3 & 4 
HIPHOP

THE BACKYARD

23 SUMMERTIME LEVEL 6 & 8 HIPHOP

24 SINGING IN THE RAIN SENIOR TAP

21 SPIRITS

THE ATTIC

THE GARAGE

25 VROOM JUNIOR TROUPE 
JAZZ

26 MECHANICS ADULT TAP



Bridie Schroeter
Taine Wynyard
Bridie Arkcoll
Tahli Attenborough
Isabella Campbell
Zipporah Conden
Miller de Tenon
Benjamin Foley
Hayley Heslin
Rylee Heslin
Mia McConnell
Zaphyer Mckinley
Catherine Pelns
Tarni Petre
Emma Pilcher
Grace Provis
Isla Rhodes
Olivia Rogers
Rhiannon Rogers
Ruby Scarabello
Regan Smith
Tyce Smith
Abbey Twomey
Eva Van Beelen
Sadie Van Beelen
Maisie Zochling
Jessica Allardyce
Dyahn Jade De Santis
Jess de Tenon
Rylee Heslin
Catherine Pelns
Ruby Scarabello
Tyce Smith
Eva Van Beelen
Bridie Arkcoll
Isabella Campbell
Benjamin Foley
Mia McConnell
Tarni Petre
Emma Pilcher
Olivia Rogers
Rhiannon Rogers
Abbey Twomey
Maisie Zochling

Aisha Adams
Isobelle Alexander
Jessica Allardyce
Imogen Anderson
Charlotte Angel
Poppy Angel
Bridie Arkcoll

THE GARAGE

26 MECHANICS ADULT TAP

27 DOWNTOWN ALL TROUPE

THE HOUSE PARTY

28 RNB MIX ADULT HIPHOP

29 GET ON THE FLOOR INTERMEDIATE JAZZ

30 POKER FACE SENIOR TROUPE JAZZ

31 I'VE HAD THE TIME 
OF MY LIFE

HOLLY Holly Price

32 FINALE
ALL TROUPE & ALL 

STUDENTS

THANKS FOR VISITING / 
FINALE



Koa Attenborough
Tahli Attenborough
Emelie Augustin
Charlotte Ayres
Eden Barwick
Monix Baxter
Mila Berman
Otis Blamey
Winston Blamey
Charli Blankers
Arnhem Bligh
Liam Bouwman
Hazel Burness
Isabella Campbell
June Clarke
Zipporah Conden
Annabelle Coonan
Layla Coonan
Annabelle Cummins
Lucy Cummins
Sianna Davidson
Dyahn Jade De Santis
Jess de Tenon
Miller de Tenon
Amara Deane
Savannah Dineen
Talei Doyle
Eila Duggan
Ruby Elborough
Hailey Elford
Ruby Espinoza
Pippa Ewing
Heidi Fletcher
Holly Fletcher
Benjamin Foley
Anouk French
Margot French
Evelyn Gale
Sofia George Lobenwein
Cleo Giallouris
Olivia Gibson
Ana-lini Gillon
Nina Goodson
Indi-Violet Haddock
Matilda Hammond
Khloe Heine
Hayley Heslin
Rylee Heslin
Mia Howes
Bodhi Jago
Marli James
Katie King
Wintah Kolo-Buckle
Nikita Macloy

32 FINALE
ALL TROUPE & ALL 

STUDENTS

THANKS FOR VISITING / 
FINALE



Stephanie Martin
Mia McConnell
Brianna McCue
Molly McGeoch
Ariana McGorm-Burarrwanga
Zaphyer Mckinley
Elisabeth Merino
Olivia Milsaar
Kendall Munchow
Onna Munchow
Iliseva Nawaqa
Irie Ngamoki
Elcie Osborne
Milly Osborne
Marlee Parkinson
Sailor Parkinson
Hazel Pearce
Paige Pearce
Catherine Pelns
Stephanie Perry
Tarni Petre
Areti Petridi
Emma Pilcher
Maya Porteus
Holly Price
Tori Price
Grace Provis
Rorey Rainbow
Oaklee Rees
Taylah Rees
Elisha Rewell
Isla Rhodes
Ines Riches-Murton
Lennox Roe
Emma Rogers
Olivia Rogers
Rhiannon Rogers
Dusty Rose
Ally Ross
Alaina Rozaklis
Theodora Rozaklis
Ruby Scarabello
Bridie Schroeter
Marlee Schuur
Ava Shufflebotttom
Erin Smith
Regan Smith
Tyce Smith
Aylah Starkey
Ella Sturdy
Noa Techand
Ilan Tibbits-Vearncombe
Quinnie Tibbits-Vearncombe
Bella Tremellen

32 FINALE
ALL TROUPE & ALL 

STUDENTS

THANKS FOR VISITING / 
FINALE



Mia Tremellen
Ramani Tucker
Abbey Twomey
Esme Van Beelen
Eva Van Beelen
Sadie Van Beelen
Charlotte Walker

Ethan Walker

Ocean Wangurra

Elliette Wardrope

Lukah Wardrope

Alice Youd

Millie Youd

Ella Zochling
Maisie Zochling

** END SHOW **

FRIDAY & SATURDAY = ROUGHLY 8.45PM

KEY:

QUICK CHANGE - SIDE STAGE

QUICK CHANGE - BUT STAY IN DRESSING ROOM

IN NEXT OR UPCOMING DANCE (BUT STAY IN 
SAME COSTUME. POSSIBLE SHOE CHANGE)

If a students name is highlighted in one of the above 
colours, in means they have a quick change / 

transition into their next dance. 

32 FINALE
ALL TROUPE & ALL 

STUDENTS

THANKS FOR VISITING / 
FINALE

SUNDAY = ROUGHLY 2.45PM

ONLY IN FINALE ON SUNDAY SHOW!


